Dist I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

District IV 2040 South Pac					·					_	•	ENDED REPORT	
I.	F	REQUES			LE AN	D AU	THOR	IZATI	ON TO TE				
		(-	me and Address AND GAS, INC	c.				15	10GRI 59 <i>8</i>	ID Numi	ber	
		2515		AVENUE, SUIT		³ Reason for Filing Code							
4 /	API Number	,		·	31	Pool Name	e	•		СН	•	Pool Code	
30-039-06		CTURED CI			1FFS 85920			920					
/ P:	roperty Cod	le				operty Na AL C-≸					₹.V	Vell Number	
	Surface			Lot.Idn								-	
Ul or lot no. Section Township 5 26 N					eet from the North/South Line S						County RA		
	$\frac{M}{11} \frac{5}{\text{Bottom Hole Location}} \frac{26N}{3W} \frac{3W}{990} \frac{990}{5}$								770 W NA				
UL or lot no.		Township		Lot Idn	Feet from	the	North/So	outh line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County	
12 T G 1	13 70 1	. 16 1 1			1 11 0	100 P					19 -		
12 Lse Code	Produc	cing Method (Code Gas	Connection Date	· "C.	129 Perm	it Number		C-129 Effective	Date	" C-	129 Expiration Date	
		Transpo											
^{II} Transpo OGRID			Transporter l and Addres	24 POD 21 O/G			22 POD ULSTR Location and Description						
02524			LLIAMS FIELD SERVICE D. BOX 58900				30	G					
Mary and Arrive Section 1				Y, UT 84	15								
00901			EFINING	G CO.	2:	3010	10	0	-,				
gran se sak en sperie. ka Esploro ka		.O. BO	X 256 TON, NI	M 87499	An see			31					
March 1997	er and day					Mendina de de de servez e 1868ante	k. K. (1)	MENSE STATE OF					
	. 9 January 1958 13												
*·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·					(10.00 (a.v. 10.00)					
Market State of State													
IV. Prod	uced W	ater				Califolia met.	A 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10						
23	POD				24	POD UL	STR Locat	tion and I	Description				
V. Well	Comple	etion Dat	·a										
	d Date		* Ready Date	<u> </u>	27 TD		28 PB'	TD	29 Perfora	itions	1	³⁰ DHC, DC,MC	
31 Hole Size			32	Size	33 Depth S			<u> </u>		34 Sac	34 Sacks Cement		
	11011 51												
								· - · · · · · · ·					
	Test D		D.F. D. t.	37 m	4 D-4-		3 T I -	4L	39 ms - n			# Cor Processing	
35 Date New Oil		Gas	34 Gas Delivery Date		37 Test Date		38 Test Length		³⁹ Tbg. Pressure			* Csg. Pressure	
41 Chol	ke Size		⁴² Oil	43 W	ater		44 Gas	3	45 A(OF		* Test Method	
				Division have been applete to the best			0	IL CO	NSERVAT	I NOI	OIVIS	SION	
knowledge and		Jaren above	11 1	— ₁	ory	Approve						-	
Signature:	DANA M	ana	MININE	chi					JPERVISO	7, 4	TDIC	T #2	
Printed name: Title: PRESII		JUICHEK				Title:	al Date	- St	JEHVISO	H DI2	inic	1 πυ	
Date:	-	101	Phone: 21	4/953-0198					FEB	- 3 19	97		
	change of c	190 perator fill in		umber and name	of the prev	vious oper	ator		υ ΘΕ Ε				
	lx t		U	<u> </u>	·	TERI	RY L. SAV	AGE				N-FACT	
	Previous	Operator Sig	gnature	C.A.	IVDER OH		ed Name)1842 OD	21030	Т	itle	Date	

Dis 🗠 I

PC dox 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

POPULSTR Location **Populs Code** **Property Code** **DALLAS, TN 75991 **DALLAS, TN 75991 **The State of Code** **The State of	District IV 2040 South Pacl T		•		* * ^***	* ***	·	~~~~n	~~	ma			ENDED REPOR
CHATEAU OLL AND GAS, INC. 2515 MCNNNY AMENILA STETTE 49 DALLAS, TX 75391 **Property Code* **Property Code* **Property Code* **Property Code* **Property Code* **Property Same TRIBAL CO (MY) **Well Number TRIBAL CO (MY) **Property Same TRIBAL CO (MY) **Well Number T	[.	Kı				LE AN	D AU	THOR	IZATI	ION TO TE			
PALLAS, IX 7590 Property Name Total Code Total C	•								1				
Transporter Start Lack City Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Rag Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Rag Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Rag Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Rag Transporter Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Rag Transporter Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Transporter Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Transporter Transporter Name North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Transporter Transporter North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Transporter Transporter North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Transporter Transporter North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Transporter Transporter North-South line Peet from the East/West line County Policy Transporter North-South line Peet from the Peet			2515		•	E 840						or Filing	Code
Property Name Property Name North-South Line Feet from the County North-South Line Feet from the County North-South Line Peet from the County North-South Line Peet from the North-South Line Peet fr				I	21010	1/1	Pool Name		÷		\top		
II. 10 Surface Location Ul or bot no. Section Tournalip Range Fall Idn Feet from the 990 Solid Feet from the County Range Fall Idn 990 Solid Feet from the County Range Feet from the Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Fermat Number "C-129 Effective Date "P.O. BOX 58 900 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84 15 SALT LAKE						<u>, E</u>							
Ul or bit no. Section Township Range Lot Idio Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Section Township Range Lot Idio Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Section Township Range Lot Idio Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Section Township Range Lot Idio Feet from the Section Township Range Lot Idio Township Range Lot Idio Restrict Township Range Lot Idio Restrict Township Range Lot Idio Township Range Lot Idio Restrict Range Range Lot Idio Restrict Range Ran													
Bottom Hole Location Tornship Rang Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County		Durruce			Lot Idn I	Feet from	the	North/S	outh Line	Fact from the	T Foot /W	last Na T	- Co
11 Bottom Hole Location 12 Lot lide Range Lot lide Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lot Code Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Expiration D 13 Lot Code Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Expiration D 14 Lot Code Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number "C-129 Expiration D 15 Lot Code Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "POD "OC "POD ULSTR Location and Description 16 Lot Code Producing Method Code "Transporter Name and Address "POD "OC "POD ULSTR Location and Description 17 Lot Code Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ULSTR Location and Description 18 Lot Code Producing Method Code "Pod ULSTR Location and Description				" .	* . l						1	est ime	_
U. or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the Eart/West line County "Lac Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number" "C-129 Effective Date "C-129 Expiration D III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter ooklith" "Transporter Name and Address "Transporter ooklith" "Transporter Name and Address "2 POD "10/G "POD ULSTR Location and Description "3 POD ULSTR Location and Description "4 POD ULSTR Location and Description "5 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 8415 "6 CANT REFINING CO. P.O. BOX 256 FARMINGTON, NM R7499 "4 POD ULSTR Location and Description "5 POD "POD ULSTR Location and Description "6 POD ULSTR Location and Description "7 POD ULSTR Location and Description "7 POD ULSTR Location and Description "8 Seeds Connect "POD ULSTR Location and Description "8 Seeds Connect "POD ULSTR Location and Description "8 Seeds Connect "POD ULSTR Location and Description "9 POD ULSTR Location and Description "9 Population Data "8 Ready Date "10 POD ULSTR Location and Description "1 Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "POD Perforations "Population Polymon Advances of the Coll Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the enformation given above to true and compiles to the best of my townships and halled systems." "1 Horeby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the enformation given above to true and compiles to the best of my townships and halled Systems." "1 Horeby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the enformation given above to true and compiles to the best of my townships and halled Systems." "1 Horeby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and the enformation given above to true and compiles to the best of my townships and halled Systems." "1 Horeby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and the enformation given above to true and compiles to the bes		Bottom 1		1 1				l					
"Transporter OGRID "Transporter Name and Address "POD "OG "POD UISTR Location and Description 25244 WILLIAMS FIELD SERVICE	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Lot Idn	Feet from	1 the	North/S	outh line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County
"Transporter OGRID "Transporter Name and Address "POD "OG "POD UISTR Location and Description 25244 WILLIAMS FIELD SERVICE	12 Lse Code	13 Producir	ng Method C	ode 14 Gas	Connection Date	15 C-	-129 Permi	it Number	. 1	C-129 Effective	Date	17 C-1	29 Expiration Date
"Transporter Name and Address	<i>></i>	1											25 Dapareton Dute
OCRID and Address WILLIAMS FIELD SERVICE P.O. BOX 58900 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 8415 O09018 GIANT REFINING CO. P.O. BOX 256 FARMINGTON, NM 87499 V. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "TD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "One of the control of					N		24 no.		21.0/0		2 pop ra		
P. O. BOX 58900 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 8415 O09018 GIANT REFINING CO. P. O. BOX 256 FARMINGTON, NM 87499 V. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description "Preforations "Preforations "Description "Preforations "Description "Pod ULSTR Location and Description "Preforations "Preforations "Description "Preforations "Preforations "Description "Preforations "Preforations "Description "Total Date "Pressure "Csg. Pressure				•			~ POI	J	" O/G	•			
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 8415 O09018 GIANT REFINING CO. P.O. BOX 256 FARMINGTON, NM 87499 V. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "A Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "To, Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Gas and Delicf. Signature: "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and Delicf. Signature: Approved by: Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #5 Approval Date: It	025244	, i			SERVIC	E 22	2984	.30	C				
O19018 GIANT REFINING CO. P.O. BOX 256 FARMINGTON, NM 87499 V. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "TTD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Approved Date: Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Approved Date: Title: PRESIDENT Date: It I 4 Phone: 214953-0198 FEB = 3 1997					. UT 84								
P.O. BOX 256 PARMINGTON, NM 87499 V. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TiD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC,MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Spud Date "Sacks Cement "Sacks Cement "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "To, Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Gas "AOF "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. "Title: PRESIDENT Title: TI	000018						1984	417	0				
V. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC,MC "Hole Size "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog, Pressure "Csg, Pressure "Gas "AOF "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #S Approved by: Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 94 Phone: 214/953-0198 FER "3 1997 "If this is change of priorator fill but fee GGRID number and name of the previous operator TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	009010	P.0	о. вох	256									
Well Completion Data Spud Date Ready Date Casing & Tubing Size Casing Casing Casing Size Casing Casing Casing Size Casing Casing Casing Size Casing		FA	RMINGT	'ON, NM	87499	1 949							
W. Well Completion Data Solution Date Ready Date Re	enteriorinalisti virgis e colorini												
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC,MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "Test Method "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approval Date: Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 4 Phone: 214/953-0198 TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT													
V. Well Completion Data "S Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC,MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Sacks Cement "Sacks Cement "Test Data "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Test Length "Test Method "The by certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Date:	en manage para pagaman and a supplementary of congress												
V. Well Completion Data "S Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC,MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Sacks Cement "Sacks Cement "Test Data "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Test Length "Test Method "The by certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Date:		6											•
V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PERFORMENT Size "DHC, DC,MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "A Depth Set "Sacks Cement "Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Approval Date: TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT			iter			- 1	·						
"I Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement" VI. Well Test Data "Bate New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Test Length "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 1 4 Phone: 214/953-0198 "If this is a change of orbitator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT		POD				~	'POD UL	STR Loca	tion and L	Description			
"Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement" VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "The Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Gas and belief. Signature: Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 4 Phone: 214/953-0198 "A Test Length "Test Length "Test Method "OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: "The Pressure "Csg. Pressu	V Well	Complet	ion Data										
VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "Test Method "I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 9 Phone: 214/953-0198 TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT						²⁷ TD		28 PB	TD	29 Perfora	tions	T -,	DHC, DC,MC
VI. Well Test Data "Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Length "Tog. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Choke Size "Oil "Water "Gas "AOF "Test Method with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 1 9 Phone: 214/953-0198 Terry L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT		H vr t. Cine		30		Sino 33		² To take Co	Conth Sot		M Cask	ks Cement	
Title: PRESIDENT Date: 4 Gas Delivery Date 3 Test Date 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 4 Gas 4 AOF 4 Test Method 5 Oil		" Hole Size			lasing & Tubing	Size	+-		Depth Se	t I		" Sack	s Cement
Title: PRESIDENT Date: 4 Gas Delivery Date 3 Test Date 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 4 Gas 4 AOF 4 Test Method 5 Oil													
Title: PRESIDENT Date: 4 Gas Delivery Date 3 Test Date 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 4 Gas 4 AOF 4 Test Method 5 Oil													
Title: PRESIDENT Date: 4 Gas Delivery Date 3 Test Date 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 3 Test Length 4 Gas 4 AOF 4 Test Method 5 Oil 4 Water 4 Gas 4 AOF 4 Test Method 6 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 8 Approved by: 2 Oil 4 Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my 8 Approved by: 2 Oil 4 Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my 9 Approved by: 2 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 1 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 6 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 6 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 6 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 6 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 6 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 7 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 8 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 7 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 8 Oil CONSERVATION DIVISION 7	VI. Well	Test Da	 nta				L					<u> </u>	
Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 9 Phone: 214/953-0198 TERRY L. SAVAGE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 1997 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 4 1918 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 5 1997 Approval Date: TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT				Delivery Date	³⁷ Test	t Date	1	38 Test Le	ength	" Tbg. P	ressure		* Csg. Pressure
Title: PRESIDENT Date: 1 9 Phone: 214/953-0198 TERRY L. SAVAGE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 1997 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: 3 1997 Approval Date: TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	41 Choke Size			42 Oil 43 W		/ater	er 4 Gas		S	45 AOF 46 Te		4 Test Method	
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Approval Date: Date: 1 9 Phone: 214/953-0198 TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT													
Signature: Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Approval Date: Date: 1 9 Phone: 214/953-0198 TERRY L. SAVAGE Approval by: Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Approval Date: TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT								0	IL CO	NSERVAT	I NOI	 DIVIS	ION
Printed name: DANA M. DUTCHER Title: SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3 Approval Date: Date: 4 Phone: 214/953-0198 FER 3 1997 4 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT	-	l belief.	1.	1111+	-1		Approve	ed by:				;	
Title: PRESIDENT Date:		DANA M. D		MILL	chi		ļ		·	SOUDVISC	~\` \	STDIC	T' #9
Date:				······································			<u> </u>	l Date:		UPERVISC			· I #3
48 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT			1.1	Dhara 21	4/052 0108		Арргоча	1 Date.		₽₽₽	-31	997 –	
1/ LYC. / CLUSTON TERRY L. SAVAGE ATTORNEY-IN-FACT						of the pro	LLLL	eton.		\ L _E/	(,) I		
Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title Date			erator illi al		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	or the pre-			/AGE		ATTOF	RNEY-IN	-FACT
SNYDER OIL CORPORATION 21042 OR 21030	47	Previous (Operator Sign	nature	GN.	WDED OU			21042 OB	21020	T	itle	Date